service w.eJ 26.06.1989 and exp'ed on 07.07.1998 and who was heated as on 
service thi 07.07.1998 vide the Hon. Guwahati High Court Judgement dated 
21.07,2003. 

The following recovers ae to be made frm the 0 CR6. 

Outstanding Punishment recovery of Rs,1594.75 (Rupees. One thousand 
five hundred ninety four and palse seventy live) out or Rs.3178.75 Ylda 
SPOs Tinsukia Division, Tinsukia Memo Fo. F2-1/85-56.dated 16.06.96. 
OutstandIng Medical Advance of Rs.800/- (Rupees. lght hundred only) 
paid vide Tinsukia H.O. BI no.52 of 7/88. 
Outstanding T.A. advance of Rs.700/-(Rupees.